St Paul’s
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

APPLICATION — FUTURES FUND GRANT

To be submitted no later than the end of Term Two in any given year either by email to enrolments@stpauls.school.nz or post to:

The Futures Fund Committee, St Paul’s Collegiate School, Private Bag 3069, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240.

Applicant details

Surname(s)

First name(s)

Date of birth (dd/mm/yy)

Male D Female D

Ethnicity

Iwi affiliation (if applicable)

Current school

Year level next year

Street address

Town/suburb

City and postcode

First parent/guardian information

Surname(s) Title

First name(s) Email

Contact phone number Occupation
Second parent/guardian information

Surname(s) Title

First Name(s) Email

Contact phone number Occupation

Please indicate any information about the student’s primary caregivers and/or their care situation that may be of relevance to the application.

Grant applied for Amount applied for
Academic Distance boarding S
Sports Severe Financial hardship
Arts

Sporting applicants must have competed at representative level in their chosen sport to be considered for a grant.

Futures Fund Grants are generally in the vicinity of $2,000 - $10,000 per annum, but will be based upon the expertise of the applicant
and the finanical situation of the family. Priority will be given in all categories to families with genuine financial need.

1. Financial declaration

The below information must be completed for all grants. A more detailed financial statement form is to be downloaded from our
website and completed by those who are applying for a severe financial hardship grant.

Please add the following amounts into the appropriate boxes

Total assets S Total liabilities S

Total worth S
(assets minus liabilities)

Total combined household income (please include any additional income eg. Working for Families) (tick one box)

$50,000 -
$89,000

$90,000 -
$149,000

Less than
$50,000

$150,000 -
$199,000

$200,000 -
$249,000

$250,000 -
$300,000

Over
$300,000



mailto:enrolments@stpauls.school.nz

2. Overview of student

Please provide a brief overview of the applicant and the area of expertise.

3. Area of expertise

Please list achievements in area of expertise. Provide certificates if available.
If you require more space, please use space provided on the back page or include the information on a one page CV.
If you are only applying for distance boarding or severe financial hardship, you may skip this section.

Year Involvement




4. Personal statement

A handwritten personal statement by the applicant indicating why they wish to attend St Paul’s.




5. Any other information that should be considered by the
Futures Fund Committee

Checklist. Please attach the following to go with your grant application.

Most recent end of year school report

One page CV (if required)

One character reference from a current teacher, principal or family friend

6. Signatures

Signed — First Parent/Guardian Signed — Second Parent/Guardian

Full Name Full Name

Date Date



